RLS420 LED
WE-EF LIGHTING USA, LLC
410-D Keystone Drive, 15086 Warrendale, PA 15086 - Phone: +1 724 742 0030
customersupport.usa@we-ef.com - https://we-ef.com/us
Subject to technical changes and errors. - Generated on 04/11/2026 1 of 5
RLS420 LED
Description
Surface-mounted wall or ceiling luminaire.

Nominal Watt
12 W
18 W
26 W
WE-EF LIGHTING USA, LLC
410-D Keystone Drive, 15086 Warrendale, PA 15086 - Phone: +1 724 742 0030
customersupport.usa@we-ef.com - https://we-ef.com/us
Subject to technical changes and errors. - Generated on 04/11/2026 4 of 5
RLS420 LED
Configurations
Light distribution Part ID Light source Delivered
lumens
Rated input
power
CRI
131-9616 LED-6/12W/2700K 1223.2 lm 12 W 80
131-9992 LED-6/12W/3000K 1313.8 lm 12 W 80
131-9993 LED-6/12W/4000K 1404.4 lm 12 W 80
131-9617 LED-6/18W/2700K 1972.3 lm 18 W 80
131-9994 LED-6/18W/3000K 2068.5 lm 18 W 80
131-9995 LED-6/18W/4000K 2164.7 lm 18 W 80
131-9618 LED-6/26W/2700K 2501.5 lm 26 W 80
131-9996 LED-6/26W/3000K 2645.8 lm 26 W 80
[E]
131-9997 LED-6/26W/4000K 2766.1 lm 26 W 80
131-9613 LED-6/12W/2700K 1300.7 lm 12 W 80
131-9986 LED-6/12W/3000K 1397.1 lm 12 W 80
131-9987 LED-6/12W/4000K 1493.4 lm 12 W 80
131-9614 LED-6/18W/2700K 1944.8 lm 18 W 80